

MC-6200

Wireless Combo

user's manual



MODECOM

MC-6200

CZ

Wireless Combo

Úvod

MODECOM MC-6200 je sada, složená z bezdrátové klávesnice a myši, fungující prostřednictvím rádiového nano přijímače, který pracuje na frekvenci 2,4 GHz. Výhodou tohoto spojení je jeden USB port, čili obě zařízení využívají pro práci stejný USB port.

Pro zlepšení pracovního komfortu je klávesnice vybavena nízkoprofilovými tlačítky které zaručují velmi tichý provoz.

Myš této combo sady umožňuje pracovat ve dvou režimech rozlišení: díky praktickému přepínači, umístěným na horní straně, si můžete vybrat mezi 800 nebo 1600 DPI. Dodatečně je myš vybavena mechanickým vypínačem, šetřícím životnost baterie, který se používá zejména při cestování.

Specifikace

Klávesnice

- Rozměry (d × š × v): 467.0 × 156.0 × 39.5mm
- OS: Windows, Linux
- Čistá hmotnost: 510 g
- Napájení: AAA baterie 1,5 V ↔ 10 mA

Myš

- Senzor: optický
- Rozlišení (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Rozměry (d × š × v): 95.0 × 56.7 × 39.6mm
- OS: Windows, Linux
- Čistá hmotnost: 55 g
- Napájení: AA baterie 1,5 V ↔ 25 mA

Instalace

Zapojení

1. Najděte volný USB port.
2. Otevřete kryt na baterie na spodní straně myši a vyberte přijímač.
3. Připojte USB přijímač do USB portu.
4. Operační systém by měl rozpoznat a automaticky nainstalovat přiměřené ovladače.
5. Vložte baterie do prostoru na dně myši i klávesnice.
6. Přepněte vypínač na spodní straně myši do režimu "ON".
7. Zařízení by mělo být připraveno k práci.

MC-6200

DE

Wireless Combo

Einleitung

MODECOM MC-6200 ist eine drahtlose Tastatur- und Mauseinheit. Für die PC-Verbindung sorgt ein mit 2.4 GHz betriebenes Funkgerät Typ Nano. Sowohl die Maus, wie auch die Tastatur nutzen gemeinsames Funkgerät, wodurch nur ein USB-Anschluss rechnerseitig zum Betrieb beider Einheiten benutzt wird.

Die Tastatur MC-6200 Typ Slim verfügt über flachprofilierter Tasten, geeignet für den nahezu lautlosen Betrieb.

Die Maus verfügt über zwei Betriebsarten (800 bzw. 1600 DPI) mit schneller Umschaltung mittels einer Taste auf dem oberen Deckel. Darüber hinaus verfügt die Maus über einen mechanischen Schalter zur Abschaltung z. B. beim Transport, um die Lebensdauer zu verlängern.

Technischer Datenblatt

Tastatur

- Abmessungen (L×B×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5 mm
- Betriebssystem: Windows; Linux
- Nettogewicht: 510 g
- Einspeisung: Batterie AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Maus

- Sensor: optisch
- Auflösung (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Abmessungen (L×B×H) 95.0×56.7×39.6 mm
- Betriebssystem: Windows; Linux
- Nettogewicht: 55 g
- Einspeisung: Batterie AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Installation

Anschluss

1. Einen USB-Anschluss beim PC aufsuchen.
2. Untere Abdeckung öffnen und das darin befindliche Funkgerät herausnehmen.
3. Das Funkgerät an den gewählten USB-Anschluss anschließen.
4. Das Betriebssystem erkennt das Gerät und installiert es automatisch.
5. Die mitgelieferten Batterien anstelle des Funkgeräts einsetzen.
6. Den Schalter auf der Maus in die Stellung „ON“ schalten.
7. Die Einheit ist betriebsbereit.

MC-6200

ES

Wireless Combo

Introducción

MODECOM MC-6200 es un set combo de un teclado inalámbrico y un ratón que trabaja a través de nano receptor que funciona en frecuencias 2.4GHz. El nano receptor funciona tanto con el teclado como con el ratón por lo tanto solo un puerto USB está en uso para trabajar con los dos dispositivos.

El teclado utilizado en MC-6200 funciona con teclas silenciosas de perfil bajo para mejorar las comodidad de trabajo.

El ratón del combo permite trabajar con dos configuraciones de resolución (800 o 1600 DPI). Puede cambiar entre los dos modos gracias a un interruptor conveniente localizado encima del ratón. Adicionalmente el ratón está equipado con un interruptor mecánico d epotencia que permite apagar el ratón , ej. por duración de transporte, y ahorrar la batería.

Especificación

Teclado

- Dimensiones (L×W×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Peso neto: 510g
- Potencia: AAA battery 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Ratón

- Sensor: óptico
- Resolución (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensiones (L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Peso: 55g
- Potencia: AA Battery 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Instalación

Conexión

1. Localizar un Puerto USB disponible
2. Abrir el compartimento de batería en la parte inferior del ratón y sacar el receptor.
3. Conectar el receptor USB al puerto USB en tu PC.
4. El sistema operativo debe detectar e instalar automáticamente todos los drivers correspondientes.
5. Instalar la baterías en los compartimentos en las partes inferiores del ratón y del teclado.
6. Mover el interruptor en la parte inferior del ratón a la posición "ON".
7. Los dispositivos deben estar listos para funcionar.

MC-6200

FR

Wireless Combo

Introduction

MODECOM MC-6200 est un ensemble clavier-souris sans fil. La communication avec l'ordinateur est possible grâce à un nano récepteur travaillant sur la bande 2.4 GHz. La souris et le clavier utilisent seulement un récepteur et par conséquent un seul port USB de votre ordinateur est occupé pour faire fonctionner deux appareils en même temps. Le clavier de l'ensemble MC-6200 est un clavier type slim, équipé de touches à profil bas qui ne font pas de bruit. La souris qui fait partie d'un ensemble peut fonctionner dans deux modes de sensibilité (800 ou 1600 DPI) entre lesquels vous pouvez basculer rapidement à l'aide du bouton qui se trouve sur le dessus de la souris. En outre, la souris est équipée d'un interrupteur mécanique, grâce auquel vous pouvez éteindre l'appareil p.ex. lors d'un transport pour prolonger la vie de la batterie.

Caractéristiques techniques

Clavier

- Dimensions (Longueur×Largeur×Hauteur): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Poids net: 510g
- Alimentation: pile AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Souris

- Capteur: Optique
- Résolution (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensions (Longueur×Largeur×Hauteur): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Poids net: 55g
- Alimentation: pile AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Installation

raccordement

1. Localisez un port USB disponible sur votre ordinateur.
2. Ouvrez le compartiment à piles situé sur la face inférieure de la souris, puis retirez le récepteur qui s'y trouve.
3. Branchez le récepteur sur le port USB.
4. Le système d'exploitation va détecter le périphérique et l'installer automatiquement.
5. Placer les piles dans des compartiments situés en bas.
6. Réglez le commutateur qui se trouve sur la souris sur «ON».
7. Les dispositifs devraient être prêts à fonctionner.

MC-6200

HR

Wireless Combo

Uvod

MODECOM MC-6200 je bežični set tipkovnice i računalnog miša. Za komunikaciju sa računalom se koristi radio prijamnik tipa nano koji radi na frekvenciji od 2.4 Ghz. Kako miš tako i tipkovnica koriste samo jedan prijamnik. Zahvaljujući tome samo jedan USB port računala je zauzet tijekom rada sa dva uređaja.

Tipkovnica seta MC-6200 je slim tipa, opremljena je tihim tipkama niskog profila.

Miš priložen setu omogućava rad u dva režima osjetljivosti (800 ili 1600 DPI). Između njih se može brzo prebaciti uz pomoć tipke smještene na gornjem poklopcu miša. Osim toga miš je opremljen mehaničkim isključivačem koji može isključiti uređaj npr. za vrijeme transporta da bi se produžio vijek trajanja baterija.

Tehnička specifikacija

Tipkovnica

- Dimenzije(D×Š×V): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Neto težina: 510g
- Napajanje: baterija AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Miš

- Osjetilo: Optički
- Rezolucija(dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimenzije(D×Š×V): 95,0×56,7×39,6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Neto težina: 55g
- Napajanje: baterija AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Instalacija

Priključivanje

1. Nađite slobodan USB port na Vašem računalu.
2. Otvorite pregradu za baterije na donjem delu miša, zatim izvadite prijemnik koji se tamo nalazi.
3. Priključite prijemnik na slobodan USB port
4. Operacijski sustav će prepoznati uređaj i automatski ga instalirati.
5. Stavite priložene baterije u pregrade koje se nalaze na dnu.
6. Podesite preklopnik koji se nalazi na mišu u „ON“ poziciju
7. Uređaj je spreman za rad.

MC-6200

HU

Wireless Combo

Bevezetés

MODECOM MC-6200 combo szett vezeték nélküli billentyűzet és egér. A termék rádiós Nano vevőegységet használ, amely 2,4 GHz-es frekvencián dolgozik. Mind a billentyűzet és az egér ugyanazt a vevőt használja, így csak egy USB portot használ a munkához a két eszköz között.

A billentyűzet MC-6200-as szériából csendes és alacson profilú billentyűket tartalmaz annak érdekében, hogy javítsa a munka kényelmét.

Az egér a szettünkből lehetővé teszi a munkát két felbontásban (800 vagy 1600 DPI). Könnyen lehet váltani a két mód között köszönhetően a kényelmes kapcsolóval az egér tetején. Ezen kívül az egér el van látva mechanikai teljesítmény kapcsoló, amely lehetővé teszi, hogy kikapcsolja az egeret, például szállítás közben így menteni az akkumulátor élettartamát.

Specifikáció

Billentyűzet

- Méretek(L x W x H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- Operációs rendszer: Windows; Linux
- Nettó súly: 510g
- Tápellátás: AAA battery 1.5V --- 10mA

Egér

- Szenzor: optikai
- Felbontás (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Méretek(L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- Operációs rendszer: Windows; Linux
- Nettó súly: 55g
- Tápellátás: AA Battery 1.5V --- 25mA

Telepítés

Kapcsolódás

1. Keressen egy szabad USB portot.
2. Nyissa ki az egér alján található fület és vegye ki a nano vevő egységet.
3. Illessze a vevő egységet a szabad USB portba.
4. Az operációs rendszer automatikusan felismeri az eszközt.
5. Tegy be az elemeket a billentyűzetbe és az egérbe.
6. Kapcsolja be őket.
7. Az eszközöknek működniük kell.

MC-6200

PL

Wireless Combo

Wstęp

MODECOM MC-6200 to bezprzewodowy zestaw klawiatury oraz myszki komputerowej. Do komunikacji z komputerem wykorzystywany jest odbiornik radiowy typu Nano pracujący w paśmie 2.4GHz. Zarówno mysz jak i klawiatura wykorzystują tylko jeden odbiornik, dzięki czemu tylko jeden port USB komputera jest zajmowany do pracy z dwoma urządzeniami. Klawiatura zestawu MC-6200 to klawiatura typu slim wyposażona w cicho pracujące klawisze o niskim profilu.

Mysz dołączona do zestawu umożliwia pracę w dwóch trybach czułości (800 lub 1600 DPI) pomiędzy którymi można się szybko przełączać za pomocą przycisku umieszczonego na górnej pokrywie myszy. Ponadto myszka wyposażona została w mechaniczny wyłącznik, dzięki któremu można wyłączyć urządzenie np. na czas transportu aby wydłużyć pracę baterii.

Specyfikacja techniczna

Klawiatura

- Wymiary (D×S×W): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Waga netto: 510g
- Zasilanie: bateria AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Mysz

- Sensor: Optyczny
- Rozdzielczość(dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Wymiary(D×S×W): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Waga netto: 55g
- Zasilanie: bateria AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Instalacja

Podłączenie

1. Zlokalizuj dostępny port USB w swoim komputerze.
2. Otwórz schowek baterii znajdujący się na spodzie myszki, a następnie wyjmij znajdujący się tam odbiornik.
3. Podłącz odbiornik do wybranego portu USB
4. System operacyjny wykryje urządzenie i automatycznie je zainstaluje.
5. Zainstaluj załączone baterie w schowkach znajdujących się na ich spodzie.
6. Ustaw przełącznik znajdujący się na myszce w pozycji „ON”
7. Urządzenia powinny być gotowe do pracy.

MC-6200

PT

Wireless Combo

Introdução

MODECOM MC-6200 é um conjunto de teclado e mouse sem fio. O conjunto possui radio receptor Nano que trabalha na frequência de 2.4GHz. Ambos, teclado e mouse, utilizam o mesmo receptor, consequentemente apenas uma porta USB é necessária para trabalhar com os dois dispositivos.

O sistema de teclas usado no MC-6200 é o de teclas silenciosas de baixo perfil para melhorar o conforto ao trabalhar.

O mouse do conjunto permite que você trabalhe com dois ajustes de resolução (800 ou 1600 DPI). Você pode facilmente comutar entre os dois modos graças à chave de troca de resolução localizada na parte de cima do mouse. Além disso, o mouse é equipado com outra chave para que seja possível ligar e desligar o mouse, por exemplo, para transporte, desta maneira economizando sua bateria.

Especificação

Teclado

- Dimensões (L×W×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- Sistema operacional: Windows ; Linux
- Peso líquido: 510g
- Alimentação: pilha AAA, 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Maus

- Sensor: optico
- Resolução (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensões (L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- Sistema operacional: Windows; Linux
- Peso líquido: 55g
- Alimentação: pilha AA, 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Instalação

Conexão

- 1.) Localize porta USB disponível.
- 2.) Abra o compartimento da pilha na parte de baixo do mouse e remova o receptor.
- 3.) Conecte o receptor USB à porta USB do seu computador.
- 4.) O sistema operacional irá detectar e instalar automaticamente os drivers apropriados.
- 5.) Insira as pilhas nos devidos compartimentos na parte de baixo do mouse e do teclado.
- 6.) Coloque a chave liga/desliga, localizada na parte de baixo do mouse, na posição "ON".
- 7.) O dispositivo estará pronto para o uso.

MC-6200

RO

Wireless Combo

Introducere

MODECOM MC-6200 este un set fără fir de tastatură și maus pentru calculator. Pentru comunicarea cu calculatorul este utilizat un receptor radio Nano care funcționează pe banda de 2.4GHz. Atât mausul cât și tastatura utilizează un singur receptor, datorită acestui fapt doar o singură intrare USB a calculatorului este ocupată pentru funcționarea a două echipamente.

Tastatura setului MC-6200 este o tastatură de tipul slim echipată cu taste cu profil jos care produc un zgomot foarte redus.

Mausul livrat în set permite lucrul în două moduri de sensibilitate (800 sau 1600 DPI) care pot fi comutate rapid prin intermediul unui buton amplasat pe carcasa superioară a mausului. În plus, mausul este echipat cu întrerupător mecanic, datorită căruia echipamentul poate fi deconectat de ex. în timpul transportului pentru a mări durata de lucru a bateriilor.

Specificație tehnică

Tastatură

- Dimensiuni (Lungime×Lățime×Înălțime): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Greutatea netă: 510g
- Alimentare: baterie AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Maus

- Senzor: Optic
- Rezoluție (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensiuni(Lung.×Lăț.×În.):95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Greutate netă: 55g
- Alimentare: baterie AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Instalarea

Cuplarea

1. Localizează o intrare USB liberă în calculatorul tău.
2. Deschide compartimentul bateriei aflat pe partea posterioară a mausului, după aceea scoate receptorul care se află acolo.
3. Cuplează receptorul la intrarea USB
4. Sistemul de operare va depista echipamentul și îl va instala în mod automat.
5. Plasează bateriile atașate în compartimentele aflate în partea posterioară a echipamentelor.
6. Plasează comutatorul aflat pe maus în poziția „ON”
7. Echipamentele sunt gata de lucru.

MC-6200

RU

Wireless Combo

Введение

MODECOM MC-6200 это комплект, состоящий из беспроводной клавиатуры и беспроводной мышки. Для подключения к компьютеру используется радиоприемник типа Нано, работающий в полосе 2.4 Гц.

И мышь, и клавиатура работают с одним приемником, благодаря чему только один порт USB компьютера занят двумя устройствами.

Клавиатура MC-6200 - это клавиатура типа слим, клавиши которой при нажатии не создают громкого звука.

Мышь, подключенная к комплекту, позволяет работать в двух режимах (800 или 1600 DPI) которые можно быстро переключать при помощи кнопки, помещенной на верхней крышке мыши. Кроме того, мышка оснащена механическим выключателем, благодаря которому можно выключить устройство, напр., во время транспорта, чтобы удлинить работу батареи.

Техническая спецификация

Клавиатура

- Размеры: 467.0×156.0×39.5мм
- Операционная система: Windows; Linux
- Вес нетто: 510 г
- Питание: батарея AAA 1.5V --- 10mA

Мышка

- Сенсор: Оптический
- Разрешение: 800/1600 DPI
- Размеры: 95.0×56.7×39.6мм
- Операционная система: Windows; Linux
- Вес нетто: 55 г
- Питание: батарея AAA 1.5V --- 25mA

Установка

Подключение

1. Найдите свободный порт USB на Вашем компьютере.
2. Откройте отсек батареи в нижней части мышки и снимите приемник.
3. Подключите приемник к сводному порту USB.
4. Операционная система определит устройство и автоматически его установит.
5. Вставьте батарею в батарейный отсек как показано на диаграмме.
6. Установите переключатель, находящийся на мышке, в положение "ON"
7. Устройство готово к работе.

MC-6200

SI

Wireless Combo

Uvod

MODECOM MC-6200 to brezžični set tipkovnice in miške za računalnik.

Za komuniciranje z računalnikom uporablja radijski sprejemnik tipa Nano, ki dela v frekvenčnem pasu 2.4GHz. Tako miška kot tipkovnica izkoriščata samo eden sprejemnik, zaradi česar rabita za delo samo eden USB vhod računalnika.

Tipkovnica seta MC-6200 to tipkovnica tipa slim, ki je opremljena s tiho delajočimi nizkimi tipkami.

Priložena miška omogoča delo v dveh občutljivostih (800 oziroma 1600 DPI), med katerima se lahko hitro preklaplja s pomočjo gumba nameščenega na zgornjem delu miške. Razen tega miška ima mehanski izklop, s katerim se lahko napravo izklopi, npr. za čas prevoza, da se podaljša življensko dobo baterij.

Tehnični podatki

Tipkovnica

- Dimenzije (Dolžina*Širina*Višina): 467.0*156.0*39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Neto teža: 510g
- Polnjenje: baterija AAA 1.5V ↔ 10mA

Miška

- Sensor : Optični
- Ločljivost (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimenzije (Dolžina*Širina*Višina): 95.0*56.7*39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Neto teža: 55g
- Polnjenje: baterija AA 1.5V ↔ 25mA

Montaža

Priklop

1. Najdite prosti USB vhod v svojem računalniku.
2. Odprite prostor za baterije, ki je v spodnjem deli miške, potem pa potegnite ven sprejemnik, ki se tam nahaja.
3. Priklopite sprejemnik na izbrani USB vhod.
4. Operacijski sistem najde napravo in jo avtomatsko inštalira.
5. V prostor za baterije, ki je v spodnjem delu miške, vložite priložene baterije.
6. Gumb za prekllop, ki je na miški, ustavite v poziciji „ON“
7. Napravi sta pripravljena za uporabo.

MC-6200

SK

Wireless Combo

Úvod

MODECOM MC-6200 je sada, zložená z bezdrôtovej klávesnice a myši, fungujúca prostredníctvom rádiového nano prijímača, ktorý pracuje na frekvencii 2,4 GHz. Výhodou tohto spojenia je jeden USB port, čiže obe zariadenia využívajú pre prácu rovnaký USB port.

Pre zlepšenie pracovného komfortu je klávesnica vybavená nízkoprofilovými tlačidlami ktoré zaručujú veľmi tichú prevádzku.

Myš tejto combo sady umožňuje pracovať v dvoch režimoch rozlíšenia: vďaka praktickému prepínaču, umiestneným na hornej strane, si môžete vybrať medzi 800 alebo 1600 DPI. Dodatočne je myš vybavená mechanickým vypínačom, šetriacim životnosť batérie, ktorý sa používa najmä pri cestovaní.

Špecifikácie

Klávesnica

- Rozmery (d × š × v): 467.0 × 156.0 × 39.5mm
- OS: Windows, Linux
- Čistá hmotnosť: 510 g
- Napájanie: AAA batérie 1,5 V --- 10 mA

Myš

- Senzor: optický
- Rozlíšenie (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Rozmery (d × š × v): 95.0 × 56.7 × 39.6mm
- OS: Windows, Linux
- Čistá hmotnosť: 55 g
- Napájanie: AA batérie 1,5 V --- 25 mA

Inštalácia

Zapojenie

1. Nájdite voľný USB port.
2. Otvorte kryt na batérie na spodnej strane myši a vyberte prijímač.
3. Pripojte USB prijímač do USB portu.
4. Operačný systém by mal rozpoznať a automaticky nainštalovať primerané ovládače.
- 5 Vložte batérie do priestoru na dne myši aj klávesnice.
6. Prepňte vypínač na spodnej strane myši do režimu "ON" .
7. Zariadenie by malo byť pripravené k práci.

MC-6200

UA

Wireless Combo

Вступ

MODECOM MC-6200 - це бездротовий комплект клавіатури та миші. Для підключення до комп'ютера використовується приймач типу "нано", який працює на частоті 2.4 ГГц. І миша, і клавіатура використовують тільки один приймач, завдяки чому тільки один порт USB комп'ютера зайнято для роботи з двома пристроями.

Клавіатура з комплекту MC-6200 це клавіатура типу "slim", яка оснащена низькопрофільними клавішами, натискання на які відбувається майже безшумно.

Миша з комплекту працює в двох режимах чутливості (800 або 1600 DPI), які можна швидко перемикає за допомогою кнопки, розміщеної на верхній частині миші. Крім того, миша обладнана механічним перемикачем, за допомогою якого можна вимкнути пристрій, наприклад, під час перевезення, щоб збільшити термін праці батарейки.

Технічні характеристики

Клавіатура

- Розміри (Д×Ш×В): 467.0×156.0×39.5 мм
- ОС: Windows; Linux
- Вага нетто: 510 г
- Живлення: батарейка AAA 1.5В ↔ 10мА

Миша

- Сенсор: Оптичний
- Роздільна здатність (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Розміри (Д×Ш×В): 95.0×56.7×39.6 мм
- ОС: Windows; Linux
- Вага нетто: 55 г
- Живлення: батарейка AA 1.5В ↔ 25мА

Установка.

Підключення

1. Знайдіть вільний порт USB на вашому комп'ютері.
2. Відкрийте відсік для батарейки на нижній частині миші та вийміть приймач, що там знаходиться.
3. Підключіть приймач до вільного порту USB.
4. Операційна система автоматично знайде і встановить пристрій.
5. Встановіть батарейки з комплекту поставки до відсіків, що знаходяться на нижніх частинах пристроїв.
6. Встановіть перемикач на миші в положення „ON”
7. Пристрої готові до роботи.

MC-6200

UK

Wireless Combo

Introduction

MODECOM MC-6200 is combo set of wireless keyboard and mouse. It is using radio Nano receiver that is working in 2.4GHz frequency. Both keyboard and mouse use the same receiver, hence only one USB port is used for working with two devices.

Keyboard used in MC-6200 uses quiet key caps with low profile in order to improve the working comfort.

Mouse of our combo set allows you to work with two resolution settings (800 or 1600 DPI). You can easily switch between the two modes thanks to the convenient switch located on top of the mouse. In addition mouse is equipped with mechanical power switch, which allows you to turn the mouse off for example during transport to save the battery life.

Specification

Keyboard

- Dimensions (L×W×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Net weight: 510g
- Power: AAA battery 1.5V ⇄ 10mA

Mouse

- Sensor: optical
- Resolution (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensions (L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows; Linux
- Net Weight: 55g
- Power: AA Battery 1.5V ⇄ 25mA

Installation

Connection

1. Locate available USB port.
2. Open the battery compartment on the bottom of the mouse and remove the receiver.
3. Plug the USB receiver to your USB port.
4. Operating system shall detect and automatically install appropriate drivers.
5. Install the batteries in the compartments on bottom of both mouse and keyboard.
6. Put the power switch on the bottom of the mouse to "ON" position.
7. Devices should be ready to work.

CZ

Tento přístroj byl navržen a vyroben z materiálů a vysoce kvalitních recyklovatelných komponentů. Pokud zařízení, jeho obal, návod k obsluze, atd. jsou označeny přeškrtnutým kontejnerem, znamená to, že jsou předmětem odděleného sběru komunálního odpadu v souladu se směrnicí 2012/19 / UE Evropského parlamentu a Rady. Takové označení znamená, že elektrická a elektronická zařízení po použití nelze vyhodit s jinými odpady z domácnosti. Uživatel je povinen vrátit použité zařízení do určeného sběrného místa pro odpad elektrických a elektronických zařízení. Sběrná místa, včetně lokálních sběrných míst, obchodů či místních sběrů, zajistí vhodný způsob likvidace těchto zařízení. Správná likvidace starých přístrojů pomáhá zabránit škodlivým následkům pro lidské zdraví a životní prostředí, vyplývajících z možného výskytu nebezpečných látek v zařízeních a z nesprávného skladování a zpracování takového zařízení. Třídní sběr také pomáhá obnovit materiály a komponenty, ze kterých byly zařízení vyrobeny. Domácnost hraje klíčovou roli v přispívání k recyklaci a opětovnému využití odpadních zařízení. Domácnosti jsou také jedním z největších uživatelů malých zařízení. Správné nakládání s odpadem podporuje recyklaci. V případě nevhodného nakládání s odpady, mohou být stanoveny sankce v souladu s vnitrostátními právními předpisy.

Tímto MODECOM S.A. prohlašuje, že typ rádiového zařízení Bezdrátová klávesnice, Bezdrátová myš MC-6200 je v souladu se směrnicí 2014/53/EU. Úplné znění EU prohlášení o shodě je k dispozici na této internetové adrese: deklarace.modecom.eu

DE

Dieses Gerät wurde aus hochqualitativen Materialien und Komponenten hergestellt, die mehrfach verwendbar sind. Sind das Gerät, Verpackung, Bedienungsanleitung, usw. mit dem Symbol „durchgestrichene Mülltonne“ gekennzeichnet, bedeutet das, dass das Gerät gemäß der EU Richtlinie 2012/19/UE selektiv zu sammeln ist. Dieses Symbol weist darauf hin, dass das Elektro- und Elektronik- Altgerät nach Ablauf seiner Lebensdauer nicht zusammen mit Haushaltsabfälle entsorgt werden darf. Der Nutzer ist verpflichtet, das Gerät an diejenigen Entsorgungsträger zurückzugeben, die die Sammlung der Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgeräte durchführen. Die Entsorgungsträger, darunter lokale Sammelstellen, Geschäfte und kommunale Sammelstellen, bilden ein entsprechendes System, das die Rückgabe dieser Altgeräte ermöglicht. Die ordnungsgemäße Behandlung von Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgeräten trägt dazu bei, dass die für Mensch und Umwelt gefährlichen Auswirkungen, die durch gefährliche Substanzen, sowie durch nicht ordnungsgemäße Lagerung und Weiterverarbeitung der Altgeräte entstehen, vermieden werden. Selektive Sammlung beiträgt dazu, dass die Materialien und Komponenten, aus denen das Gerät hergestellt wurde, recycelt werden können. Der Haushalt kann einen wichtigen Beitrag zur Wiederverwendung und Verwertung (darunter Recycling) des abgenutzten Gerätes leisten. In diesem Stadium ist die Haltung zu gestalten, die zur Erhaltung der sauberen Umwelt – unserem gemeinsamen Gut - beiträgt. Haushalte gehören zu der Gruppe der größten Nutzer von Kleingeräten. Rationale Behandlung von Kleingeräten in diesem Stadium hat einen Einfluss auf Verwertung der sekundären Rohstoffen. Im Fall der falschen Behandlung sind die Sanktionen gemäß geltenden nationalen Rechtsvorschriften zu verhängen.

Hiermit erklärt MODECOM S.A., dass der Drahtlose Tastatur, Drahtlose Maus MC-6200 der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: deklarace.modecom.eu

ES

Este dispositivo ha sido diseñado y fabricado con materiales y componentes reutilizables de alta calidad. Si el dispositivo, su embalaje, instrucciones de uso, etc. están marcados con el contenedor de basura tachado, significa que están sujetos a la recogida de residuos selectiva de residuos domésticos de acuerdo con la Directiva 2012/19 / UE del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo. Esta marca informa que los equipos eléctricos y electrónicos no se deben desechar junto con la basura doméstica después de que han sido utilizados. El usuario está obligado a llevar el equipo utilizado a un punto de recogida de residuos eléctricos y electrónicos. Los que dirigen estos puntos de recogida, incluyendo los puntos de recogida locales, tiendas o unidades de la comuna, proporcionan sistema cómodo que permite desechar ese equipo. Herramientas adecuadas de gestión de residuos ayudan prevenir las consecuencias que son perjudiciales para las personas y el medio ambiente que es resultado de los materiales peligrosos utilizados en el dispositivo, así como del almacenamiento y el procesamiento incorrecto. Colección de residuos domésticos separados ayuda en reciclaje de materiales y componentes de las cuales se hizo el dispositivo. Un hogar desempeña un papel crucial en la contribución a reciclar y reutilizar los desechos de equipos. Esta es la etapa en la que se conforman los conceptos básicos que influyen en gran medida el medio ambiente que es nuestro bien común. Los hogares son también uno de los mayores usuarios de aparatos eléctricos pequeños. En esta etapa la gestión razonable ayuda y favorece el reciclaje. En el caso del manejo inadecuado de los desechos, las sanciones fijas pueden ser impuestas de conformidad con las normas legales nacionales.

Por la presente, MODECOM S.A. declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico Teclado inalámbrico, Ratón inalámbrico MC-6200 es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la declaración UE de conformidad está disponible en la dirección Internet siguiente: deklarace.modecom.eu

FR

Cet appareil a été conçu et fabriqué avec des matériaux et composants de haute qualité pouvant être recyclés et réutilisés. La présence du symbole de poubelle sur roues barrée sur un produit, emballage, manuel etc. indique que ce dernier doit être collecté séparément, conformément à la Directive du Parlement européen et du Conseil 2012/19/UE. Un tel marquage indique que les équipements électriques et électroniques après leur période d'utilisation, ne doivent pas être traités comme des déchets ménagers. L'utilisateur est obligé à recycler le matériel utilisé en le rapportant jusqu'à un point de collecte des déchets électriques et électroniques. Les personnes menant les points de collecte, y compris les points de collecte locaux, magasins et unités municipales, constituent un système approprié permettant de retourner un tel équipement. L'élimination appropriée de l'équipement utilisé permet d'éviter les conséquences nocives sur la santé humaine et sur l'environnement naturel, résultant de la présence éventuelle de composants dangereux dans les équipements et d'un mauvais entreposage et traitement de ces équipements. La collecte séparée permet également de récupérer des matériaux et des composants dont ce dispositif a été fabriqué. Un ménage joue un rôle important en contribuant à la réutilisation et la récupération, y compris le recyclage d'un équipement utilisé, à ce stade on forme des attitudes qui visent le bien commun - un environnement naturel propre. Les ménages sont également l'un des plus grands utilisateurs de petits équipements et leur utilisation rationnelle, à ce stade, affecte la récupération des matières premières secondaires. L'élimination inadéquate de ce produit peut être soumise à des sanctions en vertu de la législation nationale.

Le soussigné, MODECOM S.A., déclare que l'équipement radioélectrique du type Clavier sans fil, Souris sans fil MC-6200 est conforme à la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible à l'adresse internet suivante: deklaracje.modecom.eu

HR

Ovaj uređaj je dizajniran i izrađen od visoko kvalitetnih iskoristivih materijala i komponenti. Ako su uređaj, njegova ambalaža, korisnički priručnik, itd označeni prekrštenim košem, to znači da su predmet odvojenog skupljanje kućnog otpada u skladu s Direktivom 2012/19 / UE Europskoga parlamenta i Vijeća. Ova oznaka znači da se električna i elektronička oprema ne smije baciti zajedno s komunalnim otpadom nakon što je bila korištena. Korisnik je dužan donijeti iskorištenu opremu u centre za skupljanje električnog i elektronskog otpada. Ti centri prikupljanja, uključujući točke lokalnog prikupljanja, trgovina ili općinskih jedinica, će osigurati prikladan sustav koji omogućuje zbrinjavanje takve opreme. Odgovarajući centri pomažu gospodarenje otpadom u izbjegavanju posljedica koje su štetne za ljude i okoliš kao rezultat opasnih materijala koji se koriste u uređaju, kao i nepravilno skladištenje i prerade. Centri za gospodarenje otpadom recikliraju materijale i komponente od kojih je napravljen uređaj. Kućanstvo igra ključnu ulogu u doprinosu recikliranju i ponovnom korištenju otpada. To je faza u kojoj se oblikuju osnove koje u velikoj mjeri utječu na okoliš kao naše zajedničko dobro. Kućanstva su također jedan od najvećih korisnika malih električnih uređaja. Razumno upravljanje u ovoj fazi pomaže i potiče recikliranje. U slučaju nepravilnog upravljanja otpadom, moguće su kaznu u skladu s nacionalnim propisima.

MODECOM S.A. ovime izjavljuje da je radijska oprema tipa Bežična tipkovnica, Bežični miš MC-6200 u skladu s Direktivom 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o sukladnosti dostupan je na sljedećoj internetskoj adresi: deklaracije.modecom.eu

HU

Ez az eszköz kiváló minőségű újrahasznosítható anyagokból és alkatrészekből készült. Ha az eszköz csomagolása, használati utasítása...stb. keresztre áthúzott hulladéktárolóval van megjelölve, azt jelenti, hogy az Fülhallgató MC-1001HF irányelve vonatkozik rájuk az elkülönített hulladékgyűjtés vonatkozásában. Ez a jelölés arról informál, hogy az elektromos és elektronikus berendezéseket nem szabad a többi háztartási hulladékkal együtt kidobni. A használatnak kötelessége a használt berendezést az elektromos és elektronikus hulladékgyűjtő pontokon leadni. Azok, akik ilyen gyűjtőhelyeket működtetnek, mint például helyi gyűjtő pontok, boltok vagy kommuna egységek, lehetővé teszik, hogy a leselejtezni kívánt termék kényelmesen le tudják adni a használat. A megfelelő hulladékkezelés lehetővé teszi az olyan következmények elkerülését, amik károsak az ember egészségére és a környezetre az eszközökből származó veszélyes anyagok, valamint ezek nem megfelelő tárolása és feldolgozása miatt. A selektív háztartási hulladékgyűjtés elősegíti az adott eszköz anyagának és alkatrészeinek újrafelhasználását. A háztartások jelentős mértékben hozzájárulnak a kiselejtezett berendezések újrafelhasználásához és újrahasznosításához. Ezen a szinten lehet az alapokat kialakítani, amik a környezetet nagyban befolyásolják a közös érdekében. A háztartások az egyik legnagyobb kis elektromos berendezés felhasználók. Ezen a szinten az egyszerű menedzsment nagyban segíti az újrahasznosítást. Nem megfelelő hulladékkezelés esetén, fix szankciókat lehet alkalmazni a nemzeti jogi előírások alapján.

MODECOM S.A. igazolja, hogy a Vezeték nélküli egér, Vezeték nélküli egér MC-6200 típusú rádióberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/EU irányelvnek. Az EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat teljes szövege elérhető a következő internetes címen: deklaracje.modecom.eu

PL

To urządzenie zostało zaprojektowane i wykonane z materiałów oraz komponentów wysokiej jakości, które nadają się do ponownego wykorzystania. Jeżeli urządzenie, opakowanie, instrukcja obsługi itp. zostały opatrzone symbolem przekreślonego kołowego kontenera na odpady, oznacza to, że podlega selektywnej zbiórce zgodnie z Dyrektywą Parlamentu Europejskiego i Rady 2012/19/UE. Takie oznakowanie informuje, że sprzęt elektryczny i elektroniczny po okresie użytkowania, nie może być wyrzucony wraz z innymi odpadami pochodzącymi z gospodarstwa domowego. Użytkownik jest zobowiązany do oddania zużytego sprzętu prowadzącym punkty zbiórki zużytego sprzętu elektrycznego i elektronicznego. Prowadzący punkty zbiórki, w tym lokalne punkty zbiórki, sklepy oraz gminne jednostki, tworzą odpowiedni system umożliwiający oddanie tego sprzętu. Prawidłowa utylizacja zużytego sprzętu przyczynia się do uniknięcia szkodliwych dla zdrowia ludzi i środowiska naturalnego konsekwencji, wynikających z możliwości obecności w sprzęcie składników niebezpiecznych oraz niewłaściwego składowania i przetwarzania takiego sprzętu. Selektywna zbiórka sprzyja również odzyskowi materiałów i komponentów, z których wyprodukowane było urządzenie. Gospodarstwo domowe spełnia ważną rolę w przyczynianiu się do ponownego użycia i odzysku, w tym recyklingu, zużytego sprzętu, na tym etapie kształtuje się postawy, które wpływają na zachowanie wspólnego dobra jakim jest czyste środowisko naturalne. Gospodarstwa domowe są także jednym z większych użytkowników drobnego sprzętu i racjonalne gospodarowanie nim na tym etapie wpływa na odzyskiwanie surowców wtórnych. W przypadku niewłaściwej utylizacji tego produktu mogą zostać nałożone kary zgodnie z ustawodawstwem krajowym.

MODECOM S.A. niniejszym oświadcza, że typ urządzenia radiowego: Klawiatura bezprzewodowa, Mysz bezprzewodowa MC-6200 jest zgodny z dyrektywą 2014/53/UE. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE jest dostępny pod następującym adresem internetowym: deklaracje.modecom.eu

PT

Este dispositivo foi desenhado e fabricado com materiais e componentes reutilizáveis de alta qualidade. Se o dispositivo, a sua embalagem, instruções, etc. são marcados com o símbolo de contêiner de lixo riscado estão sujeitos a coleta seletiva de lixo doméstico, de acordo com a Directiva 2012/19 / UE do Parlamento Europeu e do Conselho. Esta marca informa que o equipamento eléctrico e electrónico não deve ser descartado junto com o lixo doméstico depois de terem sido utilizados. O usuário é obrigado a carregar o equipamento usado para um ponto de recolha de resíduos de equipamentos eléctricos e electrónicos. Aqueles que dirigem esses pontos de coleta, incluindo pontos de recolha locais, lojas ou unidades comunitárias fornecem o sistema conveniente que permite descartar esse tipo de equipamento. Ferramentas de gestão adequadas de resíduos ajudam em prevenir consequências que são prejudiciais para as pessoas e o meio ambiente que é o resultado de materiais perigosos utilizados no dispositivo, bem como armazenamento e processamento inadequado. A recolha selectiva de materiais ajuda em reciclagem de resíduos domésticos e componentes dos quais o dispositivo foi feita. A casa desempenha um papel crucial, contribuindo para reciclar e reutilizar os resíduos de equipamentos. Esta é a fase onde os conceitos básicos que influenciam em grande parte o ambiente é o nosso bem comum. As famílias também são um dos maiores usuários de pequenos electrodomésticos. Nesta etapa a gestão razoável ajuda e favorece a reciclagem. No caso de manuseio inadequado de resíduos, as penalidades fixas podem ser impostas de acordo com as leis nacionais.

O(a) abaixo assinado(a) MODECOM S.A. declara que o presente tipo de equipamento de rádio Teclado sem fio, Rato sem fio MC-6200 está em conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaração de conformidade está disponível no seguinte endereço de Internet: deklaracje.modecom.eu

RO

Acest dispozitiv a fost proiectat și fabricat din materiale și componente de înaltă calitate, care sunt adecvate pentru re folosire. În cazul în care dispozitivul, ambalajul, manualul, etc. au fost marcate cu un simbol ce reprezintă o pungă cu roți bătăută cu o cruce, înseamnă că acesta este supus colectării selective în conformitate cu Directiva Parlamentului European și a Consiliului 2012/19/UE. Acest marcaj indică faptul că astfel de echipamente electrice și electronice nu pot fi aruncate ulterior utilizării împreună cu alte deșeuri din gospodărie. Utilizatorul este obligat să returneze echipamentul folosit la punctele de colectare a echipamentelor electrice folosite și a deșeurilor electronice. Punctele de colectare, inclusiv puncte locale de colectare, magazinele și unitățile municipale, creează un sistem adecvat care permite returnarea echipamentului. Eliminarea corectă a echipamentului folosit ajută la eliminarea efectelor dăunătoare pentru sănătatea umană și pentru mediu ce rezultă din eventuala prezență a componentelor periculoase în echipamentele și din depozitarea și prelucrarea necorespunzătoare a acestor echipamente. Colectarea separată, ajută, de asemenea, la recuperarea materialelor și componentelor scoase din uz pentru producția dispozitivului în cauză. Gospodăriile joacă un rol important în a contribui la reutilizarea și recuperarea, inclusiv reciclarea echipamentelor scoase din uz, în această etapă se formează atitudini care influențează comportamentul binelui comun reprezentat de un mediu curat. Gospodăriile sunt, de asemenea, unul dintre cei mai mari utilizatori de echipamente mici, iar gestionarea rațională a acestuia în această etapă influențează recuperarea materiilor prime secundare. Eliminarea necorespunzătoare a acestui produs poate face obiectul unor sancțiuni în temeiul legislației naționale.

Prin prezenta MODECOM S.A. declară că tipul de echipamente radio Tastatură fără fir, Mouse fără fir MC-6200 este în

conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. Textul integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil la următoarea adresă internet: deklaracje.modecom.eu

SI



Izdelek je narejen iz visokokakovostnih materialov in delov, ki se lahko reciklirajo in ponovno uporabijo. Če se na izdelku, njegovi embalaži ali v navodilih za uporabo nahaja simbol prečrtanega smetnjaka na kolesih, to pomeni, da je pri ravnanju s tem izdelkom treba upoštevati evropsko Direktivo 2012/19/EU. Ta simbol označuje prepoved odlaganja odpadne električne in elektronske opreme skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjstvenimi odpadki. Vaša dolžnost je, da izrabljeno električno in elektronsko opremo predate v odstranitvev na posebna zbirna mesta za ločeno zbiranje odpadkov, tj. v zbirnih centrih izvajalcev lokalnih služb ali v trgovinah ob nakupu novega izdelka. Ustrezno odstranjevanje odpadne električne in elektronske opreme preprečuje negativne posledice onesnaževanja okolja in nastajanja nevarnosti za zdravje, do katere lahko pride zaradi morebitnih nevarnih snovi v odpadni opremi ali zaradi njenega nepravilnega shranjevanja ter predelave. Ločeno zbiranje odpadne opreme je hkrati tudi eden izmed načinov pridobivanja materialov in delov iz katerih so narejeni novi izdelki. Pri ponovni uporabi in predelavi odpadne opreme, tj. recikliranju, imajo zelo pomembno vlogo gospodinjstva, ki lahko znatno prispevajo k ohranjanju čistega okolja. Glede na to, da so gospodinjstva tudi eden izmed glavnih uporabnikov manjših električnih in elektronskih naprav, lahko s pravilnim ravnanjem z odpadno opremo v veliki meri vplivajo na pridobivanje sekundarnih surovin. Nepravilno odlaganje odpadne električne in elektronske opreme se lahko v skladu z nacionalnimi predpisi ustrezno kaznuje.

MODECOM S.A. potrjuje, da je tip radijske opreme Brezžična tipkovnica, Brezžična miška MC-6200 skladen z Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu: deklaracje.modecom.eu

SK



Tento prístroj bol navrhnutý a vyrobený z materiálov a vysoko kvalitných recyklovateľných komponentov. Pokiaľ zariadenie, obal, návod na obsluhu, atď. sú označené prečrtnutým kontajnerom, znamená to, že sú predmetom separovaného zberu komunálneho odpadu v súlade so smernicou 2012/19 / UE Európskeho parlamentu a Rady. Takéto označenie znamená, že elektrické a elektronické zariadenia po použití nemožno vyhodit' s iným odpadom z domácnosti. Užívateľ je povinný vrátiť použité zariadenie do určeného zberného miesta pre odpad elektrických a elektronických zariadení. Zberné miesta, vrátane lokálnych zberných miest, obchodov či miestnych zberní, zabezpečia vhodný spôsob likvidácie takýchto zariadení. Správna likvidácia starých prístrojov pomáha zabrániť škodlivým následkom pre ľudské zdravie a životné prostredie, vyplývajúce z možnej prítomnosti nebezpečných látok v zariadeniach a z nesprávneho skladovania a spracovania takéhoto zariadenia. Triedený zber tiež pomáha obnoviť materiály a komponenty, z ktorých boli zariadenia vyrobené. Domácnosť hrá kľúčovú úlohu v prispívaní k recyklácii a opätovnému využitiu odpadových zariadení. Domácnosti sú tiež jedným z najväčších používateľov malých zariadení. Správne nakladanie s odpadom podporuje recykláciu. V prípade nevhodného nakladania s odpadmi, môžu byť stanovené sankcie v súlade s vnútroštátnymi právnymi predpismi.

MODECOM S.A. týmto vyhlasuje, že rádiové zariadenie typu Bezdrôtová klávesnica, Bezdrôtová myš MC-6200 je v súlade so smernicou 2014/53/UE. Úplné EÚ vyhlásenie o zhode je k dispozícii na tejto internetovej adrese: deklaracje.modecom.eu

UK



This device was designed and made of high-quality reusable materials and components. If the device, its packaging, user's manual, etc. are marked with crossed waste container, it means they are subject to segregated household waste collection in compliance with the Directive 2012/19/UE of the European Parliament and of the Council. This marking informs that electric and electronic equipment shall not be thrown away together with household waste after it's been utilised. The user is obliged to bring the utilised equipment to electric and electronic waste collection point. Those running such collection points, including local collection points, shops or commune units, provide convenient system enabling to scrap such equipment. Appropriate waste management aids in avoiding consequences which are harmful for people and environment and result from dangerous materials used in the device, as well as improper storage and processing. Segregated household waste collection aids recycle materials and components of which the device was made. A household plays crucial role in contributing to recycling and reusing the waste equipment. This is the stage where the basics are shaped which largely influence the environment being our common good. Households are also one of the biggest users of small electrical equipment. Reasonable management at this stage aids and favours recycling. In the case of improper waste management, fixed penalties may be imposed in accordance with national legal regulations.

Hereby, MODECOM S.A. declares that the radio equipment type Wireless Keyboard, Wireless mouse MC-6200 is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: deklaracje.modecom.eu

Copyright© 2016. MODECOM S.A. All rights reserved.
MODECOM Logo is a registered trademark of MODECOM S.A.

MODECOM